
 

Items Elite  Performance Std Performance 

Insertion Loss ≤0.35 dB ≤0.5 dB 

Return Loss PC≥20 dB ≥20dB 

Durability 500times 

Operation temperature -40℃～+85℃ 

Fiber Type OM2/OM3/OM4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Specification: 

MT-MT Patch cord 
MT-MT Patch cord 
 
 
 

MT-MT patch cord is used in optical QSFP Module, Connect the 
optical lens with external port,  OM2/OM3/OM4 fiber can be 
used, the length is very precise to meet the small space. 
 
 

Description 

▪ QSFP Module 

▪ Multi channel testing instrument 

▪ Data center 

▪ Communication 

 

 

Application 

▪ Cross or parallel connecting     

▪ 40G/100G transmission speed 

▪ Standard or low loss can be optional 

▪ 8Cores or 12 cores can be optional 

▪ GR-1435-Core compliance 

▪ The length is specified by customer 

▪ Ribbon fiber or separated fiber convenient for inside 

connection 

 

 

 

Feature 

MT-MT Patch cord 
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